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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 632 634 634 572 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 210 150 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1385 990 2375 2157 218 0 327 709 215 0 8 813

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

154 154 308 307 1 0 76 134 32 0 0 178

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 447 419 2020-21 42 2022-23 416 347 540000(Five Lakh
Forty Thousand Only)

13

2020-21 572 466 2021-22 92 2023-24 547 350 460000(Four Lakh
Sixty Thousand only)

18

2021-22 572 486 2022-23 81 2024-25 493 318 500000(Five Lakh
Only)

13

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 162 120 2022-23 107 70 472000(Four Lakh
Seventy Two
Thousand Only)

0

2022-23 162 123 2023-24 110 76 420000(Four Lakh
Twenty Thousand
only)

0



2023-24 150 133 2024-25 128 105 450000(Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only)

0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 54

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 7 3 1

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 3911105 (Thirty Nine Lakh Eleven Thousand One Hundred and
Five Only)

1355913 (Thirteen Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Nine Hundred and
Thirteen Only )

2802000 (Twenty Eight Lakh Two Thousand Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 34704576 (Three Crore Forty Seven Lakh Four Thousand Five
Hundred Seventy Six Only)

42362660 (Four Crore Twenty Three Lakh Sixty Two Thousand
Six Hundred and Sixty Only )

24074472 (Two Crore Forty Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Four
Hundred and Seventy Two Only)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Studios 211076 (Two Lakh Eleven Thousand Seventy Six Only) 592463 (Five Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Four Hundred and
Sixty Three Only)

150000 (One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

7425110 (Seventy Four Lakh Twenty Five Thousand One
Hundred and Ten Only )

8321158 (Eighty Three Lakh Twenty One Thousand One
Hundred and Fifty Eight Only  )

19943490 (One Crore Ninety Nine Lakhs Forty Three
Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 296530290 (Twenty Nine Crore Sixty Five Lakh Thirty
Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety Only)

279370731 (Twenty Seven Crore Ninety Three Lakh Seventy
Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty One Only )

247447170 (Twenty Four Crore Seventy Four Lakhs Forty
Seven Thousand One Hundred and Seventy Only)



Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

130890910 (Thirteen Crore Eight lakh Ninety Thousand Nine
Hundred and ten only)

124207958 (Twelve Crore Forty Two Lakh Seven Thousand
Nine Hundred and Fifty Eight Only)

86421120 (Eight Crore Sixty Four Lakhs Twenty One
Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Only )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1149531 (Eleven Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and
Thirty One Only)

295614 (Two Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Six Hundred and
Fourteen Only )

285345 (Two Lakhs Eighty Five thousand Three Hundred and
Forty Five Only )

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 21 7 9

No. of Patents Granted 4 2 4

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 12 27

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 7 9

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1500000 3102568 2637172

Amount Received in Words Fifteen Lakhs only Thirty One Lakh Two Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Eight
only

Twenty Six Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand One Hundred and
Seventy Two Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 10 5 5

Total no. of Client Organizations 10 4 5

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 498000 321300 125200

Amount Received in Words Four Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Only Three Lakh Twenty one Thousand Three Hundred only One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred Only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings



Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

30-10-2017 31-12-2026 3.10

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? NO

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Offsetting emissions

• Sustainable procurement

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Recharge Wells

• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Food donation programs



• Composting systems

• Sustainable food procurement

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  Karanam Vasudha 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 167 Yes 23-07-2015 -- Regular

2 Akshitha Katkeri 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 150 Yes 25-01-2019 -- Regular

3 Arpitha P Devangavi 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 80 Yes 28-11-2022 -- Regular

4 Bapu Gowda G M 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 05-07-2019 -- Regular

5 D Shivalingappa 60 Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 05-06-2017 -- Regular

6 Divyashree B A 55 Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 04-09-2023 -- Regular

7 Hemadri Srinivas 29 Lecturer Male B.E 55 Yes 03-06-2021 -- Regular

8 Kakoli Bora 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

9 Kavya N L 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 81 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

10 Kruthi P 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 19-10-2023 -- Regular

11 M Rajanishree 47 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 280 Yes 10-08-2022 -- Regular

12 Manjunatha S 49 Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 15-04-2024 -- Regular

13 N Shesha Prasad 50 Professor Male Ph.D 319 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

14 P L Srinivasa Murthy 64 Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 10-08-2020 -- Regular

15 Poornima N 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 124 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

16 Priyanka Padki 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 160 Yes 03-09-2020 -- Regular

17 Rashmi T V 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 128 Yes 28-03-2022 -- Regular

18 S Srividhya 41 Professor Female Ph.D 239 Yes 26-07-2010 -- Regular

19 Sheba Selvam 42 Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 05-10-2020 -- Regular

20 Shwethashree B 44 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 241 Yes 05-07-2019 -- Regular

21 Sujaya B L 49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 11-08-2004 -- Regular

22 Swarup H A 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 130 No 28-08-2020 10-03-2025 Regular

23 Vishnu P 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 149 Yes 23-07-2015 -- Regular

24  Prashanth M K 39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 20-01-2016 -- Regular

25 Anitha C 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

26 Ashwini S Savanth 49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 219 Yes 01-03-2004 -- Regular

27 Chaitra M 42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 19-10-2023 -- Regular

28 Deepika B N 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 144 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular



29 Geetha L S 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 70 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

30 Jyoti R Munavalli 47 Professor Female Ph.D 135 Yes 26-02-2018 -- Regular

31 Karthik S 36 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 86 Yes 05-02-2020 -- Regular

32 Kiran K N 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 215 Yes 23-09-2010 -- Regular

33 Lakshmaiah
Venkatareddy

55 Professor Male Ph.D 365 Yes 25-08-2003 -- Regular

34 Madu C V 32 Lecturer Male B.E 55 Yes 03-06-2021 -- Regular

35 MENAKA A 32 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 30 Yes 16-01-2025 -- Regular

36 Nandini B J 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 122 Yes 04-10-2023 -- Regular

37 PANKAJA H G 43 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 137 Yes 31-07-2025 -- Regular

38 Priya R Sankpal 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 266 Yes 04-08-2008 -- Regular

39 Raghavendra C K 38 Professor Male Ph.D 166 No 20-01-2012 26-07-2025 Regular

40 Roopa G 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 263 Yes 28-08-2020 -- Regular

41 Santosh Reddy P 32 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 87 No 17-09-2021 26-12-2025 Regular

42 SHRAVYA G
GOWDA

28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 Yes 31-07-2025 -- Regular

43 Sreeja A K 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 110 Yes 30-01-2019 -- Regular

44 Sunitha R 36 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 129 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Regular

45 Trupti Dattatraya
Hegde

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 56 Yes 04-10-2023 -- Regular

46 Yasha Jyothi M
Shirur

52 Professor Female Ph.D 317 Yes 08-11-2003 -- Regular

47  Prasad K N N 51 Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 09-09-2009 -- Regular

48 Amith Shekhar C 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 176 Yes 10-04-2023 -- Regular

49 Ashwini R Malipatil 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 142 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

50 Bindu S 52 Professor Female Ph.D 339 Yes 23-02-2004 -- Regular

51 DEEPAK D J 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 169 Yes 07-11-2024 -- Regular

52 Eishwar N Maanay 46 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male M.S 227 Yes 05-09-2013 -- Regular

53 Joseph John 50 Lecturer Male B.A 55 Yes 03-06-2021 -- Regular

54 Kalyani S Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 06-10-2022 -- Regular

55 Keerti Kulkarni 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 23-07-2012 -- Regular

56 KUSUMA P 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 2 Yes 02-05-2025 -- Regular

57 Madhuri Anand Rao 66 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 197 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular

58 Manu A S 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 179 Yes 23-07-2015 -- Regular

59 Nagarathna C R 39 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 25-05-2022 -- Regular



60 Panduranga Rao
Chandrashekara
Nazare

54 Professor Male Ph.D 353 Yes 24-08-2007 -- Regular

61 Praveen C Jois M N 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 132 Yes 05-07-2019 -- Regular

62 Purushotham R 32 Assistant Professor Male M.A 55 Yes 03-06-2021 -- Regular

63 Revanasiddappa
Bandi

40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 172 Yes 19-08-2024 -- Regular

64 Sameera P 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 No 04-10-2023 24-10-2025 Regular

65 Shivaramsingh
Prathibha Bangalore

52 Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 24-08-2005 -- Regular

66 Smitha Gayathri D 43 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 04-10-2023 -- Regular

67 Sumathi A 50 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 261 Yes 12-02-2007 -- Regular

68 Tejaswini R Murgod 41 Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 12-04-2023 -- Regular

69 Vrunda Kusanur 49 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 287 Yes 11-08-2004 -- Regular

70 Abhilasha P Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 51 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

71 Arpita Kulkarni 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 91 Yes 26-09-2024 -- Regular

72 Balasaraswathy S 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 100 Yes 18-01-2021 -- Regular

73 Chayadevi M L 48 Professor Female Ph.D 301 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

74 Divya M S 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 04-09-2023 -- Regular

75 Harish A 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

76 K Venkatesha 51 Professor Male Ph.D 291 Yes 04-02-2005 -- Regular

77 KAVYA M S 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 115 Yes 19-08-2024 -- Regular

78 Kruthi Jayaram 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

79 M D Swetha 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 125 Yes 15-02-2023 -- Regular

80 Manjunath G Asuti 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

81 N Raghavendra 50 Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

82 Ningappa
Krishnamurthy
Gorappa

52 Professor Male Ph.D 353 Yes 11-01-2010 -- Regular

83 Payal Mukherjee 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 20-09-2023 -- Regular

84 Priyanaka S 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

85 Rashmi S Bhaskar 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes 25-09-2006 -- Regular

86 S L SATHEESH
KUMAR

65 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 518 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

87 SHAISTA
FARHEEN

27 Assistant Professor Female M.S 1 Yes 21-07-2025 -- Regular

88 Shubha Rao K 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 323 Yes 10-08-2004 -- Regular

89 Sudeshna Pandey 40 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 132 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular



90 Supriya Sudhir 43 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 111 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

91 VANI K A 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 31-07-2025 -- Regular

92  Manikantha K 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 275 Yes 22-07-2013 -- Regular

93 Amaravathi
Pranesha Setty

53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 355 Yes 01-08-2006 -- Regular

94 Ashwini A 47 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 227 Yes 04-08-2008 -- Regular

95 Bhuvana Suganthi D 44 Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 25-07-2016 -- Regular

96 D Sreelakshmi 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 347 No 04-08-2008 10-05-2025 Regular

97 Divyashree S R 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 80 Yes 19-04-2023 -- Regular

98 Jayashree 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 No 16-09-2021 06-06-2025 Regular

99 Kalpa R 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 66 Yes 07-08-2024 -- Regular

100 KAVYASHREE S 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 24-01-2025 -- Regular

101 KURVA SWETHA 29 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 1 Yes 21-07-2025 -- Regular

102 Madhu S 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 205 Yes 18-01-2010 -- Regular

103 Manjushree K 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 85 Yes 05-07-2019 -- Regular

104 Nagabhushana Rao 70 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 576 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

105 Pallavi S V 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 226 No 16-09-2021 27-09-2025 Regular

106 Pradip Kumar Das 49 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 276 Yes 25-01-2023 -- Regular

107 Priyashree S 47 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 257 Yes 16-02-2004 -- Regular

108 Rekha P 50 Professor Female Ph.D 292 Yes 08-08-2005 -- Regular

109 S Y KULKARNI 64 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 507 Yes 14-05-2020 -- Regular

110 Shenoy Leena
Nagaraj

53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 358 Yes 22-08-2005 -- Regular

111 Sindhu N 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 124 Yes 12-10-2022 -- Regular

112 Sujith T 39 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 175 Yes 13-02-2017 -- Regular

113 T J Ramamurthy 83 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male M.Sc.(Engg) 667 Yes 01-08-2001 -- Regular

114 Vishwanath B R 39 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 156 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

115 AASHITHA L
SHAMMA

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 143 Yes 02-07-2025 -- Regular

116 Anusuya A M 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 05-05-2024 -- Regular

117 Balakrishna S S 64 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 480 Yes 19-10-2023 -- Regular

118 Champa P N 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 175 Yes 12-08-2014 -- Regular

119 Devi Naveen 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 198 Yes 04-02-2024 -- Regular



120 Halaharvi Keerthi 38 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 29-08-2024 -- Regular

121 K J  Madhushree 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 155 Yes 21-07-2014 -- Regular

122 Kavitha Jayaram 45 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 88 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

123 Krishnegowda
Jayanna Bidarur

53 Professor Male Ph.D 302 Yes 07-02-2007 -- Regular

124 Laxmi V 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 17-02-2011 -- Regular

125 Mahendra Kumar C 39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 06-09-2012 -- Regular

126 Mona 47 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 214 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

127 Nayana R K 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 87 Yes 24-07-2024 -- Regular

128 Pavithra H C 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 123 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

129 Priyadarshini K
Desai

42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 201 Yes 23-09-2009 -- Regular

130 RASHMI RANI
SAMANTARAY

44 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 157 Yes 31-07-2025 -- Regular

131 S Geetha 41 Professor Female Ph.D 238 Yes 26-03-2022 -- Regular

132 SHADAKSHARI 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 56 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

133 Shruti V Joshi 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 04-10-2023 -- Regular

134 Sudarshan 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 143 Yes 25-01-2019 -- Regular

135 Sunkara
Chandrasekhar

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 23-07-2012 -- Regular

136 V ROSE PRIYANKA 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 148 Yes 31-07-2025 -- Regular

137 A Kumar 55 Professor Male Ph.D 363 Yes 07-03-2005 -- Regular

138 Anitha N 47 Professor Female Ph.D 310 Yes 21-04-2022 -- Regular

139 B S Anil Kumar 52 Professor Male Ph.D 291 Yes 11-03-2002 -- Regular

140 Chakrasali Saritha 53 Professor Female Ph.D 287 Yes 09-01-2001 -- Regular

141 Deepti Balaji Raykar 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 108 No 04-02-2024 29-04-2025 Regular

142 H Jagruthi 36 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 138 Yes 20-01-2014 -- Regular

143 K C ANANTHA
PADMANABHAM

52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

144 Kavita Horadi 39 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 172 Yes 03-10-2024 -- Regular

145 KIRTI TOPAJI
JORAPURE

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 61 Yes 07-07-2025 -- Regular

146 Lakshmi Bhaskar 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 155 Yes 21-07-2014 -- Regular

147 Mahanthesha U 39 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 195 Yes 20-10-2022 -- Regular

148 Mohanesh B M 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 196 Yes 18-03-2021 -- Regular

149 Nandini G 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes 15-06-2023 -- Regular

150 Pankaja R 43 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 183 Yes 12-04-2023 -- Regular



151 Priya S 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 92 No 13-12-2021 29-01-2025 Regular

152 Raksha S 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 109 Yes 17-01-2020 -- Regular

153 Roopashree C S 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 No 18-04-2024 30-06-2025 Regular

154 Sarala T 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

155 SHREEDEVI S
RONIHAL

43 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 15 Yes 24-10-2024 -- Regular

156 Subodh Kumar
Panda

55 Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 01-07-2005 -- Regular

157 Sunitha S V 40 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 06-10-2022 -- Regular

158 V Muralidhara 74 Professor Male Ph.D 592 Yes 06-01-2018 -- Regular

159 Yogalakshmi S 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 25-11-2022 -- Regular

160 N Mukund Sharma 48 Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-04-2011 -- Regular

161 Neetha Mahadev 52 Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 19-07-2007 -- Regular

162 Bhavya Vikas 42 Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 25-02-2016 -- Regular

163 Charithra C M 38 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 172 Yes 12-09-2011 -- Regular

164 Jasmine Francis 30 Assistant Professor Female MBA 64 Yes 28-08-2020 -- Regular

165 Santhosh K V 35 Assistant Professor Male MBA 151 Yes 29-09-2020 -- Regular

166 Ranjitha R 32 Assistant Professor Female MBA 119 Yes 12-05-2022 -- Regular

167 Prathyusha
Pasupuleti

42 Assistant Professor Female MBA 127 Yes 12-06-2023 -- Regular

168 V Vidyashree 29 Assistant Professor Female MBA 70 No 03-07-2023 30-06-2025 Regular

169 Vasudha Srivatsa 36 Assistant Professor Female MBA 120 Yes 04-12-2023 -- Regular

170 Padmalini Singh 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 20-11-2024 -- Regular

171 Sharath Ambrose 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63 Yes 07-05-2025 -- Regular

172 VIKRAM
BALASUBRAMANIA
N

41 Assistant Professor Male MBA 186 Yes 06-02-2025 -- Regular

173 Srinivas Bharadwaj
R

26 Assistant Professor Male MBA 24 Yes 09-06-2025 -- Regular

174 K NANDA KISHORE
NADIG

30 Assistant Professor Male M.A 48 No 07-07-2025 31-01-2026 Regular

175 PAYAL JINDAL 43 Assistant Professor Female MBA 240 Yes 15-01-2025 -- Regular


